SPEC.No.ASDIQ-SPE-295(00)
Date: Mar.1,2023
RECEIPT CONFIRMATION
ASDI SIGNATURE
Xiamen ASDI Electronics Co.,Ltd.
CONDITIONAL CONSENT
APPROVED CHECKED
APPROVED CHECKED PREPARED

C
a
c
b
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
  (5)Electrical Specifications
    Table 1
Saturation
Current
Heating
Rating
Current
I sat(A) Irms (A)
L0(μH)±20% Typ. Max. Typ. Typ.
NO.1 SIPM12550A-R33MZ 0.33±20％ 0.90 1.20 74.00 40.00
NO.2 SIPM12550A-R47MZ 0.47±20％ 1.10 1.40 68.00 38.00
NO.3 SIPM12550A-R68MZ 0.68±20％ 1.30 1.60 63.00 37.00
NO.4 SIPM12550A-1R0MZ 1.0±20％ 2.10 2.50 49.00 29.00
NO.5 SIPM12550A-1R5MZ 1.5±20％ 3.10 3.60 44.00 24.50
NO.6 SIPM12550A-2R2MZ 2.2±20％ 4.10 4.80 33.00 21.00
NO.7 SIPM12550A-3R3MZ 3.3±20％ 5.40 6.30 27.00 18.50
NO.8 SIPM12550A-4R7MZ 4.7±20％ 9.20 10.50 23.00 14.00
NO.9 SIPM12550A-6R8MZ 6.8±20％ 14.10 17.00 19.00 11.00
NO.10 SIPM12550A-100MZ 10.0±20％ 19.00 22.00 16.50 9.50
NO.11 SIPM12550A-150MZ 15.0±20％ 32.80 38.00 13.50 7.00
NO.12 SIPM12550A-220MZ 22.0±20％ 44.80 52.00 9.50 6.00
NO.13 SIPM12550A-330MZ 33.0±20％ 63.90 74.00 8.00 5.00
NO.14 SIPM12550A-470MZ 47.0±20％ 95.30 110.00 7.00 4.00
NO.15 SIPM12550A-680MZ 68.0±20％ 144.20 165.00 6.00 3.30
NO.16 SIPM12550A-101MZ 100±20％ 144.20 165.00 6.00 3.30
NO. ASDI Part Number
Inductance
at 100 kHz/1V
DC Resistance